Ford Electronic ThrottleETM51
The ETM51 throttle module has four selectable modes of fast engine idle
operation, including three adjustable preset fixed speeds and one variable
speed control via an external potentiometer. Select the mode by applying
+12 volts to the RPM1, RPM2 or RPM3 terminal. The three presets can
be individually adjusted by calibration potentiometers accessible on
the top of the module. Ten LEDs display the selected operating mode,
system status, and error conditions. The ETM51 controller module is

Technical Description
Available Output SignalsFeatures
Ordering Guide
Product Data Sheet
PDS-165A
Product Data Sheet
PDS-165A
Mechanical Drawing
© Copyright 2014   InPower LLC
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Medium-Duty Vehicle ThrottleDBT-MD
3.8
0.2 dia.
4.4
2.6
J1J2
0.4
0.8
Made in the USA
LOT: 1234567890
36
20
20
to J1
to J2
MODULE
CABLES
All Dimensions in Inches
Not to Scale
Sensors &
Power
PTO
Inputs
Outputs
GM Start/Stop Control ModuleSS-GM-01
Technical Requirements
1. The Chassis into which this SS-GM-01 Module is to be installed
MUST be manufactured with the PTO Option and Remote PTO
Controls is Enabled.
2. It is imperative that the user is familiar with the GM Bulletin
120 for operation of Remote PTO Control, and what particular
parameters are needed.
Technical Description
•   Microprocessor Programmable Operation
•   The SS-GM-01 provides a clean, reliable Start/Stop
    interface
•   Provides Start/Stop for 2017-2019 GM C3500 – C6500
     Vehicles with Factory Installed PTO Option and
     Remote PTO controls enabled
•   Harness has with 12 in Blunt Cut wires provided in Kit for
     easy integration
•   Optional Dual Voltage Monitoring for Chassis and Aux
•   Compact Size with Panel-Mount case
Key Features
Product Data Sheet
PDS-202
System Diagram
 Model  Description     Outputs
SS-GM-01 GM Start Stop Controller     1 Extra Output for Custom Applications
SS-GM-01-C  Customizable
Ordering Guide
SS-GM-01 GM Start/Stop Control Module
InPower SS-GM-01 Series Module is designed to provide Start/
Stop Functionality for GM 2017-2019 GM C3500 – C6500  factory
installed with the PTO Option and Remote PTO Controls Enabled
(GM Bulletin 120).
With proper application of the SS-GM-01 GM Start/Stop Control
Module, the user will be able to implement a fully integrated and
reliable system that will provide Start/Stop control of their chassis
engine.
Operational Description:
will be in the Engine Off Mode. When a momentary ground is
applied to Input 1 (IL1), the SS-GM-01 will activate the remote
start sequence.  After the engine is running, if a momentary ground
is again applied to Input 1 (IL1), the SS-GM-01 will activate the
remote Stop sequence.
In addition, there are a wide variety of options that SS-GM-01
may be programmed to do, such as dual voltage monitoring and
Frequency/Time measurement.
Since every application is different, please contact InPower for
GM-01.                                                                                       .
Black Wire Pin 1:   Ground input
Yellow Wire Pin 6:  Input IL1 low true input 1
Tan Wire Pin 7:   Input IL2 low true input 2
Red Wire Pin 8:   +12V power input
Green Wire Pin 10:  High Idle Engine Run Output
Blue Wire Pin 11:   Aux 12V Output
Violet Wire Pin 12:  Pin A of connector X191
White Wire Pin 13:  Pin J of connector X19118
714
ENG OFF
InPower LLC
LOT: 1810191336C
InPOWER
the systems people
ENG ON
POWER
ENG OFF
GM START/STOP
SS-GM-01
Product Data Sheet
PDS-202
Mechanical Drawing
All dimensions in inches.
Do not scale.
© Copyright 2019   InPower LLC
PDS-202   021019
Power Input (BAT):    +11 to 16 Vdc
Ground (GND):          Connection to vehicle ground
                     (BatteryNegative)
Outputs are 700mA
Installation
1. We recommend that the module be installed by a person trained and skilled in vehicle electrical systems.  The installation should comply with
         SAE (Society of Automotive Engineers) and the vehicle manufacturer’s electrical wiring procedures (e.g. Ford, General Motors, etc.).
2. The module should be installed on the inside of the vehicle in a dry, protected environment.
3.   The 12 volt power input must be from a properly fused +12 volt power source.
4. Wiring must be of the proper gage and type to handle the intended load currents.
5. If you are experiencing problems with the installation or need troubleshooting assistance, contact InPower Customer Service at 740-548-0965.
GM Start/Stop Control ModuleSS-GM-01
Mechanical
Weight:                                0.3 lbs.